
 

NIGERIAN PORTS AUTHORITY 

DAILY SHIPPING POSITION OF CALABAR PILOTAGE DISTRICT 

CENTRAL OFFICE FOR PLANNING AND INFORMATION (COPI) 

TUESDAY 13TH MARCH, 2018. 

VESSELS EXPECTED/VESSELS TO FOLLOW AT CALABAR PILOTAGE DISTRICT TUESDAY 13TH MARCH 2018.                              

S/N VESSELS AGENTS 
MANIFESTED 

TPONNAGE(MTS) 

EXPORT   

TONNAGE 

SEN NO. 

 
ETA 

LENGTH/  

DRAFT 
CARGO REMARK 

1 MV. HAWA 111 UNION ADMIRALTY IMBALLAST NIL  15/03/2018 55/2.7M IMBLLAST SHORELINE 

2 MV. U J FAVOURED DANIC INVSETMENT IMBALLAST NIL  17/03/2018 30.4/1.2M IMBALLAST SHORELINE 

3 
MV. DESERT HOPE MAYLON PORT 16,000MTS NIL TBA 12/03/2018 189/6.2M BULK 

WHEAT 

ECMT 

4 MT. WIMPOLE WAPS 10,000MTS NIL TBA 14/03/2018 TBA PMS NORTHWEST 

5 MV. MERBEY DANIC INVESTMENT IMBALLAST NIL  18/032018 66.4/2M IMBALLAST SHORELINE 

*Please note that Nigerian Ports Authority is not liable for any omission or commission arising from this publication. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

  

 



NIGERIAN PORTS AUTHORITY  

VESSELS DECLARATION AT CALABAR PORT BERTHING MEETING. 

 
S/NO VESSELS AGENTS MANIFESTED 

TONNAGE 

TYPE OF 

CARGO 

SEN. NO. DATE 

ISSUED 

LENGHT/ 

DRAFT 

 

ETA LOCATION 

1          

2          

3          

4          

5          

6          

7          

8          

9          

10          

 


